Modee Premium Line Dust-and Waterproof Armature 1500mm EMPTY 2xT8 (1589x93x62mm) A2-series
2025.05.16.
Order it online! www.smokingacc.hu
Email us: info@smokingacc.hu
PACKAGING DETAILS
Packaging type
Quantity/inner box
Size/inner box
Quantity/carton
Size/carton
PVC heat shrink wrap
1
1620x94x63mm
6
1645x210x210mm
PRODUCT DETAILS
IEC Protection Class
Prepared for LED Tube
LED Support
LED Included
Linkable
Connection
Material
Shape
Base
Voltage
Beam Angle
Dimensions
IP Rating
Operating temperature
Maximum overall power
Class II
Yes
2xT8 LED Tubes (1500mm)
No
No
One-sided connection
ABS + PC
Armature
AC
AC220-240V  50/60Hz
170°
L1589xW93xH62mm
IP65
-20°C - +40°C
58W
PRODUCT IDENTIFYING
MPL-PPA2T8E-1500A2
EAN (product):
EAN (carton):
5999145404048
5999145404055
3YEARS
GUARANTEE
3YEARS
GUARANTEE